
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Commerce to Original House Bill No. 518
by Representative Deshotel

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 On page 1, line 12, change "an user" to "a user"3 AMENDMENT NO. 24 On page 1, line 16, change "an user" to "a user" and at the end of the line, change the semi-
5 colon ":" and "or" to a period "."6 AMENDMENT NO. 37 On page 2, line 1, change "that" to "who"8 AMENDMENT NO. 49 On page 2, line 2, change "to maintain" to "maintain"10 AMENDMENT NO. 511 On page 2, line 7, change "an user" to "a user"12 AMENDMENT NO. 613 On page 2, line 10, change "an user" to "a user"14 AMENDMENT NO. 715 On page 2, line 12, change "that" to "who"16 AMENDMENT NO. 817 On page 2, line 16, change "an user" to "a user"18 AMENDMENT NO. 919 On page 2, at the end of line 25, change "an" to "a"20 AMENDMENT NO. 1021 On page 3, line 10, change "C." to "C.(1)"22 AMENDMENT NO. 1123 On page 3, line 12, change "(1)" to "(2)"24 AMENDMENT NO. 1225 On page 3, line 15, change "(2)" to "(3)" and change "in Subsection C of this Section" to "of
26 this Subsection"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 13

2 On page 3, line 16, change "under" to "pursuant to"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 14

4 On page 3, line 19, after "complaints" and before "and" insert "for"